ZAC DIAMOND Theater Director (he/him)

www.zacdiamond.com | zacsdiamond(@gmail.com

DIRECTOR (STAGED PRODUCTIONS, DEVELOPMENT., AND READINGS) (SELECTED)

A Bright New Boise

Ghost Holes

Seven Gasoline Stations

Julius Caesar

Adored You

Suddenly Last Summer

Lobby Hero (adaptation)

Joan of Arkansas

Where There is Death There is Light *
Love Takes Flight *

Angels in America, Part I (adaptation)

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SELECTED)

Macbeth
Dance Nation by Claire Barron
The Fears by Emma Sheanshang

FILM & TELEVISION (SELECTED)

No More What If (Short Film) T
Copyright — PSA (Commercial)

Samuel D. Hunter
Kurt Chaing

Tracy Carns

William Shakespeare
Rachel Lynett
Tennessee Williams
Kenneth Lonergan
Sheri Wilner

Zac Diamond & Michael Canas
Kristeangton Plotkin
Tony Kushner

Dir. Terry Berliner
Dir. Katy Early
Dir. Dan Algrant

Director, Writer
Director, Writer, Line Producer

STAGE MANAGEMENT & RELATED EXPERIENCE (SELECTED)

Like Father, Like Salt

Cornelia Street

The Far Country

Public Works! As You Like It
One Acts Festival 2022

The Laramie Project

Is This Thing On (Pilot Pres.) T

Twist, Pull, Smoke, Run-Motherfucker-Run *

Meet Amelia

In The Forest

Be Your Own Boss
Runners

TRAINING, PROGRAMS, & RESIDENCIES

Assistant Stage Manager
Production Assistant, CSM
Production Assistant, CSM
Production Assistant
Production Stage Manager
Producer

Line/Associate Producer
Producer, Marketing Manager
Unit Production Manager
Unit Production Manager
Segment Producer
Producer

MFA Candidate in Directing, CUNY Brooklyn College (25)

La MaMa Umbria Director’s Symposium

Atlantic Theater Company Stage Management Fellow

Orange County School of the Arts

South Coast Repertory Training Program
Upright Citizens Brigade Training Program

Will Geer Theatricum Botanicum Shakespeare Intensive
Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival Intensive

ADDITIONAL TRAINING & CERTIFICATIONS
Certificate of Fitness of Indoor Place of Assembly Safety Personnel (F-03)

AWARDS & ACCOLADES §

Leonard & Claire TOW center for the Performing Arts
The Brick Aux / New Play Lab / Brooklyn College
Playwrights Horizons / New Play Lab / Brooklyn College
Lincoln Center, Studio Clark Theater

New Workshop Theater

Brooklyn College

Brooklyn College

Brooklyn College

The Night Owl Theater Collective

The Night Owl Theater Collective

Orange Coast College / one Act Festival

Brooklyn College
Brooklyn College
Signature Center, Irene Diamond Stage

Create Real Impact
Myth Industries

2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2021
2021
2016
2016
2015

2024
2024
2023

2016
2016

*World Premiere ¥ Awards

Players Theatre

Atlantic Theater Company
Atlantic Theater Company
The Public Theater

Brooklyn College

Brooklyn College

Broken Fence Films

The Foxhole Stories Theatre Company
Expedition Entertainment
Realms Horizon Entertainment
Viewz Media

Proxy Films

acting resume (2008—2020) available upon request

Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival - 1st Place in Devised Theatre, Irene Ryan Competitor
Miami Web Fest - Best Mockumentary & Best Veteran-Created Content - Is This Thing On
Create Real Impact Scholarship Winner- No More What if

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2015



