ZAC DIAMOND Theater Director (he/him)

www.zacdiamond.com | zacsdiamond@gmail.com

DIRECTOR (STAGED PRODUCTIONS, DEVELOPMENT, AND READINGS) (SELECTED)

A Dright New Daige	Samual D. Hunton	Lagnand & Claima Taxy	2025
A Bright New Boise	Samuel D. Hunter	Leonard & Claire Tow Center for the Performing Arts	
Ghost Holes	Kurt Chaing	The Brick Aux / New Play Lab / Brooklyn College	2024
Seven Gasoline Stations	Tracy Carns	Playwrights Horizons / New Play Lab / Brooklyn College	2024
Julius Caesar	William Shakespeare	Lincoln Center, Studio Clark Theater	2024
Adored You	Rachel Lynett	New Workshop Theater	2024
Suddenly Last Summer	Tennessee Williams	Brooklyn College	2022
Lobby Hero (adaptation)	Kenneth Lonergan	Brooklyn College	2021
Joan of Arkansas	Sheri Wilner	Brooklyn College	2021
Where There is Death There is Light *	Zac Diamond & Michael Canas	The Night Owl Theater Collective	2016
Love Takes Flight *	Kristeangton Plotkin	The Night Owl Theater Collective	2016
Angels in America, Part I (adaptation)	Tony Kushner	Orange Coast College / One Act Festival	2015
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (SELECTED)			
Macheth	Dir Terry Berliner	Brooklyn College	2024

Macbeth	Dir. Terry Berliner	Brooklyn College	2024
Dance Nation by Claire Barron	Dir. Katy Early	Brooklyn College	2024
The Fears by Emma Sheanshang	Dir. Dan Algrant	Signature Center, Irene Diamond Stage	2023

FILM & TELEVISION (SELECTED)

No More What If (Short Film) †	Director, Writer	Create Real Impact	2016
Copyright – PSA (Commercial)	Director, Writer, Line Producer	Myth Industries	2016

*World Premiere † Awards

STAGE MANAGEMENT & RELATED EXPERIENCE (SELECTED)

Like Father, Like Salt	Assistant Stage Manager	Players Theatre	2023
Cornelia Street	Production Assistant, CSM	Atlantic Theater Company	2023
The Far Country	Production Assistant, CSM	Atlantic Theater Company	2022
Public Works! As You Like It	Production Assistant	The Public Theater	2022
One Acts Festival 2022	Production Stage Manager	Brooklyn College	2022
The Laramie Project	Producer	Brooklyn College	2021
Is This Thing On (Pilot Pres.) †	Line/Associate Producer	Broken Fence Films	2019
Twist, Pull, Smoke, Run-Motherfucker-Run *	Producer, Marketing Manager	The Foxhole Stories Theatre Company	2018
Meet Amelia	Unit Production Manager	Expedition Entertainment	2018
In The Forest	Unit Production Manager	Realms Horizon Entertainment	2018
Be Your Own Boss	Segment Producer	Viewz Media	2017
Runners	Producer	Proxy Films	2015

acting resume (2008–2020) available upon request

TRAINING, PROGRAMS, & RESIDENCIES

MFA Candidate in Directing, CUNY Brooklyn College ('25) La MaMa Umbria Director's Symposium Atlantic Theater Company Stage Management Fellow Orange County School of the Arts South Coast Repertory Training Program Upright Citizens Brigade Training Program Will Geer Theatricum Botanicum Shakespeare Intensive Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival Intensive

ADDITIONAL TRAINING & CERTIFICATIONS

Certificate of Fitness of Indoor Place of Assembly Safety Personnel (F-03)

AWARDS & ACCOLADES †

Kennedy Center American College Theatre Festival - 1st Place in Devised Theatre, Irene Ryan Competitor Miami Web Fest - Best Mockumentary & Best Veteran-Created Content - *Is This Thing On* Create Real Impact Scholarship Winner- *No More What if*